WSU A4

Western States Utility Theft
ASSOocCiation Tm—

Conference Agenda - September 25-28, 2023

Monday, September 25, 2023
5:00 PM - 6:30 PM Registration

Tuesday, September 26, 2023
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM Registration, Breakfast Buffet

9:00 AM - 9:15 AM Welcome, Opening Remarks, Introductions
Michael Wolff - WSUTA President
9:15AM - 9:30 AM Peer Introductions - Tables

9:30 AM - 10:30 AM Revenue Recovery Training Seminar
Certification Training ** Jeff Kauf - IURPA Chairman

10:30 AM - 10:45 AM Break & Raffle
10:45 AM - 11:00 AM Peer Introductions - Tables

11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Revenue Recovery Training Seminar
Certification Training ** Jeff Kauf - IURPA Chairman

12:00 PM - 1:00 PM Lunch & Raffle
1:00 PM - 1:15 PM Peer Introductions - Tables

1:15PM - 2:15PM Revenue Recovery Training Seminar
Certification Training ** Jeff Kauf - IURPA Chairman

2:15 PM - 2:30 PM Break & Raffle

2:30 PM - 4:30 PM Active Shooter Awareness Training
Officer Chris Conley - California Highway Patrol

4:30 PM - 4:30 PM Recap of the day

5:00PM - 6:30 PM Vendor Sponsored Reception



WSU A4

Western States Utility Theft
ASSOocCiation Tm—

Conference Agenda - September 25-28, 2023

Wednesday, September 27, 2023

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

3:15 PM

3:45 PM

9:00 AM

9:15 AM

10:30 AM

10:45 AM

11:15 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

2:15 PM

2:30 PM

3:15 PM

3:45 PM

4:00 PM

Breakfast Buffet

Welcome and Update for the day
Michael Wolff - WSUTA President

Illicit Indoor Cannabis:
A Code Enforcement Perspective

Michael Katz, City of Lancaster, Code Enforcement

Break & Raffle

Quantifying the Relevance of Revenue Protection
Robert Salazar, Southern California Edison

Utility Billing and Collections
Lydia Mendoza, Chris Bowman, SCE

Lunch & Raffle

A Case Study in Revenue Protection
Olleyn Kashiri - Xcel Energy

Board Meeting, Election of WSUTA
Officers and Alternates

Break & Raffle

Civil Litigation - Stephanie Quinn
Quinn Covarrubias Attorneys

Vendor Presentations (15 min ea)

Final Recap & Raffle



WS4

Western States Utility Theft
ASSOCiation

Conference Agenda - September 25-28, 2023

Thursday, September 28, 2023
8:00 AM - 9:00 AM Breakfast Buffet

9:00 AM - 9:15 AM Welcome and Update for the day
Michael Wolff
9:15AM - 10:00 AM Utility Safety Roundtable;
Subject Matter Experts
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM Resistor Tampering and Identifying
Aaron Donahue - Turlock Irrigation District
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM Closing Remarks, Final Raffle, End of Conference

Michael Wolff

Agenda & Topics are subject to change.
** Certification Training
"LEADERSHIP"
Leadership is about making others better as a result of your presence and
making sure that the impact lasts in your absence.
Agenda updated 09/20/23



