

## Conference Agenda - September 25-28, 2023

### Monday, September 25, 2023

5:00 PM - 6:30 PM Registration

#### Tuesday, September 26, 2023

Tuesday, September 26, 2023				
8:00 AM -	9:00 AM	Registration, Breakfast Buffet		
9:00 AM -	9:15 AM	Welcome, Opening Remarks, Introductions Michael Wolff - WSUTA President		
9:15 AM -	9:30 AM	Peer Introductions - Tables		
9:30 AM -	10:30 AM	Revenue Recovery Training Seminar Certification Training ** Jeff Kauf - IURPA Chairman		
10:30 AM -	10:45 AM	Break & Raffle		
10:45 AM -	11:00 AM	Peer Introductions - Tables		
11:00 AM -	12:00 PM	Revenue Recovery Training Seminar Certification Training ** Jeff Kauf - IURPA Chairman		
12:00 PM -	1:00 PM	Lunch & Raffle		
1:00 PM -	1:15 PM	Peer Introductions - Tables		
1:15 PM -	2:15 PM	Revenue Recovery Training Seminar Certification Training ** Jeff Kauf - IURPA Chairman		
2:15 PM -	2:30 PM	Break & Raffle		
2:30 PM -	4:30 PM	Active Shooter Awareness Training Officer Chris Conley - California Highway Patrol		
4:30 PM -	4:30 PM	Recap of the day		
5:00 PM -	6:30 PM	Vendor Sponsored Reception		



# Conference Agenda - September 25-28, 2023

### Wednesday, September 27, 2023

	9:00 AM	Breakfast Buffet
9:00 AM -	9:15 AM	Welcome and Update for the day Michael Wolff - WSUTA President
9:15 AM -	10:30 AM	Illicit Indoor Cannabis: A Code Enforcement Perspective Michael Katz, City of Lancaster, Code Enforcement
10:30 AM -	10:45 AM	Break & Raffle
10:45 AM -	11:15 AM	<b>Quantifying the Relevance of Revenue Protection</b> Robert Salazar, Southern California Edison
11:15 AM	12:00 PM	<b>Utility Billing and Collections</b> Lydia Mendoza, Chris Bowman, SCE
12:00 PM -	1:00 PM	Lunch & Raffle
1:00 PM -	2:00 PM	A Case Study in Revenue Protection Olleyn Kashiri - Xcel Energy
2:00 PM -	2:15 PM	Board Meeting, Election of WSUTA Officers and Alternates
2:15 PM -	2:30 PM	Break & Raffle
2:30 PM	3:15 PM	<b>Civil Litigation</b> - Stephanie Quinn Quinn Covarrubias Attorneys
3:15 PM -	3:45 PM	Vendor Presentations (15 min ea)
3:45 PM -	4:00 PM	Final Recap & Raffle



## Conference Agenda - September 25-28, 2023

#### Thursday, September 28, 2023

8:00 AM - 9:00 AM	Breakfast Buffet
9:00 AM - 9:15 AM	Welcome and Update for the day Michael Wolff
9:15 AM - 10:00 AM	<b>Utility Safety Roundtable;</b> Subject Matter Experts
10:00 AM - 11:00 AM	Resistor Tampering and Identifying  Aaron Donahue - Turlock Irrigation District
11:00 AM - 12:00 PM	Closing Remarks, Final Raffle, End of Conference Michael Wolff

Agenda & Topics are subject to change.

\*\* Certification Training

#### "LEADERSHIP"

Leadership is about making others better as a result of your presence and making sure that the impact lasts in your absence.

Agenda updated 09/20/23